Gy(lrlszéam

Hosszutavu sampion dijlista (himek)

Plzen 1., Cheb, Plzen 11._,

Nem Egy

Hely. Pontszam

. HU-2014-08-53024
. HU-2014-D-741027
. HU-2014-D-741782
. HU-2014-08-53040
. HU-2015-D-896498
. HU-2012-D-494198
. HU-2014-08-47494
. HU-2015-D-896476

HU-2015-D-896503

. HU-2015-08-55872
. HU-2014-08-49858
. HU-2013-08-41441
. HU-2014-08-48812
. HU-2012-03-04213
. HU-2012-D-568804
. HU-2012-03-04204
. HU-2014-18-31794
. HU-2012-18-24824
. HU-2014-P-11901

. HU-2012-08-32637

Méhész Laszlé
Petrd6 Duc
Balazs Miklos
Méhész Laszlé
Torok Karoly
Kovacs Lajos
Juhasz Istvan
Torok Karoly
Torok Karoly
Vékony Mihaly
Ladanyi Jozsef
Gyenes Péter
Balogh Léaszlo
Bencze Istvan
Petrd6 Duc
Bencze Istvan
Kéri Istvan
Torok Karoly
T6ékés Csaba
Bencze Istvan

Gy(lrldszéam

Hosszutavu sampion dijlista (tojok)

Plzen 1., Cheb, Plzen 11._,

Nem Egy

. HU-2012-D-494293
. HU-2012-D-495216
. HU-2014-08-49926
. HU-2013-08-43007
. HU-2014-24-51945
. HU-2014-0-29580

. HU-2013-08-40138
. HU-2014-D-742555

HU-2013-08-39912

. HU-2014-D-740348
. HU-2014-08-47879
. HU-2014-0-35214

. HU-2012-D-495214
. HU-2013-08-40917
. HU-2014-D-787615
. HU-2013-08-40414
. HU-2014-08-49504
. HU-2011-08-28577
. HU-2014-08-48247
. HU-2014-D-741738

i o o o o o o o o o e e ot o o o o o

Balazs Miklés
Horvath - Gardus
Juhasz Istvan
Méhész Laszlo
Prokop Janos
Kéri Istvan
Bencze Istvan
Zaborczki Istvan
Kiraly Mikloés
Zavadovics Janos
Bencze Istvan
Olah Janos
Horvath - Gardus
Balogh Léaszlo
Liptak Ferenc
Juhasz Istvan
Méhész Laszlo
Tékes Lajos
Csaki Bence
Balazs Miklés
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